

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25354/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2011 in WA No.125/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MGMT. OF M/S EHT (C) DIVISION,BALASORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.S., OSEB WORKERS UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.-on-Record  
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. David.A, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Roopak Kumar Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master