

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4328/2012

MGMT. OF M/S EHT (C) DIVISION, BALASORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.S., OSEB WORKERS UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ishita Choudhuri Dasgupta, adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the original record from the concerned High Court has not been received as yet. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 8.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar**SB**